] Tableau
Nom
Au bonheur
La Choupiere

La Table Marocaine du Xve

La Taverne

Le Cap

Le Club du Palais
Les Trois Poussins
Saveur & Plaisir

Ugarit

Adresse
4 rue de Cadix
7 rue de Cadix

25 rue du Hameau

15 rue Auguste Chabriéres
30 rue Péclet

17 boulevard Victor

225 rue Vaugirard

2 rue de Cadix

215 rue d la Croix Nivert
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Code Postal
75015
75015
75015

75015
75015
75015
75015
75015
75015

Ville
Paris
Paris

Paris

Paris
Paris
Paris
Paris
Paris

Paris

Téléphone

0140439956
014856 08 56
01563607 38

0148280572
0140430218
0145338677
0147345084
0155769898
014045009 36

Remarques

Chinois

Marocain
Réserver a I'avance

fermé le dimanche

Syrien /Libanais






